2011

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF In-Line World Championship DIV | Group C+D, MEN

I RO KEY PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUP D GAME 2

CHAMPIONSHIP
CZECH REPUBLIC

GAME SUMMARY
CEZRink2 SUN19JUN2011  START TIME 15:00

HUN - ARG 4-2 (1-0, 1-0, 2-0, 0-2)

Spectators  Referee Referee
100 GLEISNER Alexander (SWE) AUMUELLER Roland (GER)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM PPG SHG
1 1:0 4:15 16:4 0.0:1.5 0:0 0:0
2 1:0 5:17 18:5 1.5:1.5 0:0 0:0
3 2:0 8:22 24:8 1.5:0.0 0:0 0:0
4 0:2 6:6 6:8 3.0:0.0 0:2 0:0
TOT 4:2 23:60 64:25 6.0:3.0 0:2 0:0
1st Period
Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 HUN 30 KISST - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 ARG 34 MARCOLONGO L - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 04:26 05:56 ARG 1.5min. 22 MARIOSA JM - Tripping
Goal 10:04 1:0 HUN  EQ 4 FEILA (1) 12 LENCSEST Onlce HUN30 4 81221
ARG 34 12 75 88 98
2nd Period
Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 13:17 14:47 ARG 1.5min. 14 IRISARRIR - Hooking
Goal 14:53 2:0 HUN  EQ 37 BONTOVICS M (1) 17 FEKECSN Onlce HUN 3017 37 57 88
ARG 34 7192247
Penalty 20:57 22:27 HUN 1.5min. 27 DANCSFALVIN - Cross-Checking
3rd Period
ET/Res . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 25:52 27:22 HUN 1.5min. 16 SZAPPANOS D - Slashing
Goal 31:55 3:0 HUN EQ 8 KISSA 1) Onlce HUN30 4 81221
ARG 3419224791
Goal 33:20 4:0 HUN  EQ 25 BORBASG (1) 16 SZAPPANOSD Onlce HUN 30 16 18 25 27
ARG 34 7142433
4th Period
ET/Res . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 36:00 ARG 31 FERNANDEZ F - Goalkeeper in 34 MARCOLONGO L - Goalkeeper
out
Penalty 38:39 40:05 HUN 1.5min. 25 BORBASG - Tripping
Goal 40:05 41 ARG  PP1 7 VADRAF (1) 14 IRISARRIR Onlce HUN 30 42788
ARG 31 2 71214
Penalty 44:23 45:41 HUN 1.5min. 88 RAFAJA - Slashing
Goal 45:41 4:2 ARG PP1 7 VADRAF @ 1o INSUASHANLY Onice HUN 30 81225
H ARG 31 2 71214
2 BOIX
MANSILLA C
GK 47:01 ARG 31 FERNANDEZ F - Goalkeeper
out
GK 48:00 HUN 30 KISS T - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : HUN - Hungary Team : ARG - Argentina
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
30 KISS Tamas 25 23 48:00 34 MARCOLONGO Lucas 29 25 36:00
39 BALIZS Bence 31 FERNANDEZ Federico 35 35 11:.01
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Game Statistics
Team : HUN (red)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
4F
8F
12D
21D

17F
37D
57D
88 F

16 F
18D
25F
27F

22F
30 GK
39 GK

TOTALS

Name

FEIL Arnold

KISS Akos
LENCSES Tamas
REVAK Zoltan

FEKECS Norbert
BONTOVICS Marton
ORBAN Attila
RAFAJ Attila

SZAPPANOS David
KORDISZ Andras
BORBAS Gergely
DANCSFALVI Norbert

PILCSIK Tamas
KISS Tamas
BALIZS Bence

Head Coach : DOBOS Tamas

Team : ARG (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
7D
14 F
24 F
33D

19D
22D
47T F
91F

12D
75D
88 F
98 F

2F
11F
25F
79 F
31GK

34 GK
TOTALS

INET[)

VADRA Facundo

IRISARRI Rodrigo
CHIARAVALLOTI Nicolas
GONZALES LEONI Mariano

IANNICELLI TRACZUK Andres
MARIOSA Juan Martin

VIGO LABORDA Hernan
ROVIROSA Francisco

INSUA SHANLY Hernan
BUSTOS Sebastian
MARCOLONGO Guido
MARCOLONGO Diego

BOIX MANSILLA Christian
GARCIA SALA Martin
CAVIGLIA Ignacio

MAC ARDLE Juan
FERNANDEZ Federico

MARCOLONGO Lucas

Head Coach : VILLAGRA Roberto
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5 6
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LEGEND

A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number

oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Poaints SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total

TPP Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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